CLUTCH RELEASE BEARINGS MRR

Angular Contact Type : A
NISSAN Self Centering Type :B

Parts No.
TK40-4AK 30502-21000 TK40-4A SF0820/2E RCT4075-1S 40TRK-1 A
TK40-1K 30502-14601 TK40-1B2 SF0823/2E RCT4067 40TSK-2 A

30502-M8000,/05/60
30502-81N00
30502-52A00//60

TKS48-23K  |30502-54A00 4??&3§§§2A FCRA48-112.23/2E| RCTS33SA3 B
30502-53J00/01

30502-03E18

TKS62-5K 62TKA3309/10 | FCR62-5.26/2E | RCTS33SA1/2 B

TKS62-5/28K 30502-28E18 FCR62-28/3E RCTS33SA4 B
30502-03E20
TKS62-5/32K 30502-28E20 FCR62-32/2E B
TKS62-5/33K ]30502-56A00/60 FCR62-33/2E B
30502-03E24
TKS62-5/29K ]30502-28E24 FCR62-11.29/2E B
30502-0W724
30502-45P00/ 62TKA3303U3
TKS62-40K W1700/30P00 62TKC4001 RCT40SA/2/3 B
TKS-55C 30502-25000/1 A
TKS70-1K 30502-90007 TK70-1A1U3 SF1412/2E CT70B/L1 T0TNK-1 A
TKS38-1K 30502-01B00 38TKA2801/U3 FCR38-1/2E RCT286SA B

FCR54-60-10/2E

TKS54-60K  |30502-12U00 N B
TKS65-20K  [305002-90004 65TNK20 A
TKS52-1K  |30502-90006,/00/55 TK522-1B 52TMK804 A
TKS-4000A  |30502-69F10 RCT4000 A
DAIHATSU
TK45-4BK  |90043-67010/14 TK45-4BU3 SF0914/4E RCT45-1S 45TMK-1 A
35TMK29KR  |90043-63002 35TMK29B2 SFO721/2E RCT35-1 35TRK-1 A

TKS-54K W/H 3123078750970 FCR54-15/2E | RCTS355SA B
TKS44-25K  |31230-87702/3/4/5 44TKB280SR | FCRA4-25-4/2E |  CBU442822 B
TKS44-28K  [31230-87280-000 44SCRN28P-4 | B
TKS45-28K  |31230-87504/5/7/8 RCT282SA B




CLUTCH RELEASE BEARINGS
TOYOTA

TK40-14K

24TK308BK

TK33-1K

TK33Z-1K

TK40-16K

TK40-2RK

TKS60-36K

TKS50-40K

TKS50-31K

TKS50-28K

TKS60-35K

TKS68-38K

TKS68-46K

TKS68-48K

TKS50-44K

TK45-4UK

TKS60-38K

TKS52-33K

TKS68-53K

TKS50-34K

TKS68-60K

TKS68-58K

TKS60-32K

TKS58-35K

TKS58-31K

TKS58-32K

TKS58-33K

TKS58-35K

TKS50-46K

90363-40003/10/78
90363-38009/84
90363-33001/57/77
90363-33002/4/80

90363-40001/2/8

90363-40005/
6/15/19/22

31230-20160/70/90

31230-35070/80

31230-12170/71/91

31230-12040

31230-12100/10/30/40

31230-32060/80
31230-36150
31230-36160
31230-60150
31230-35090/100

90363-45015/79

31230-20191
31230-44010/21

31230-0H010
31230-60180
31230-35050/60
31230-60170
31230-60130/20
31230-32020
31230-71040
31230-71011
31230-71020
31230-71030

31230-71040

31230-14030
31230-22101

TK40-14AU3

24TK308B2

TK33-1U3

TK33Z-1

TK40-16AU3

40TKDO7

60TKB3502R
60TKA3502

50TKB3505BR

50TKB3301BR
50TKA3305R/U3

60TKB3506R

68TKB3506AR

50TKB3504BR

TK45-4U3

60TKZ3502ARA

50TKB3501BR

58TKB3505RA

68TKB3802ARA

60TKA3502U3

58TKZ3503

58TKZ3504RA

50TKZ3502R

50TKZ3503

58TKZ3503

50TKB3504BRA

SF0815/4E

SF0816/2E

SF0724/2E

SF0743/2E

SF0859/2E

45TMK804X

RCT4064SL1

RCT38SL1

RCT3360SL1

RCT3360A/A2RS

RCT40

RCTS4067A2RC

RCT358SA2

RCT356SA6

RCT337SA3
RCTS335SA4

RCT328SA2

RCT356SA9-1

CT45-1S

RCT356SA9-2

MRR

Angular Contact Type : A
Self Centering Type

40TRK39-1SB

BC12S4SB

BC7S1SB

BC7S1W2SB

40TRK30W1SB

40TRBCO7

50SCRN40P-4/8

50SCRN31P-1/4

50SCRN028-1
50SCRN28P-5
50SCRN31P

60SCRN31P-6

68SCRN46P

68SCRN48P

50SCRN44S-2

45TNK804

68SCRN53P-5

50SCRN34P-4

58SCRN37P

68SCRN58P-5




CLUTCH RELEASE BEARINGS

TOYOTA

TKS68-64K

TKS60-32K

TKS60-45K

TKS52-1K

TKS50-33K

Parts No.

31230-36200

31230-32020

31230-20200

90363-52018

31230-52010/11/20/40

31230-16060/80

60TKA3502U3

TK52Z-1B

b0TKZ3301GRA/FR

52TMK804

Angular Contact Type: A

MRR

Self Centering Type

RCT351SA4

CT52A-1

RCT337SA3-2

NACHI

68SCRN62P

60SCRN3303

BC11S3

Type




CLUTCH RELEASE BEARINGS

MAZDA

MRK

Angular Contact Type : A
Self Centering Type

Parts No.
TK40-14K  |0221-16-222 TK40-14AU3 SF0815/4E RCT4064SL1 | 40TRK39-1SB
Tk45-4BK  |0222-16-222 TK40-14AU3 SF0815/4E RCT4064SL1 | 40TRK39-1SB
8540-16-510B
TKs-54k  [Pot8 0108 5ATKE3602A |FCR54-104658/2E|  RCT363SA 54SCRN042S
TKS50-10K  |E301-16-510 FCR50-10/2E RCT331SA
TKS50-1K  |8531-16-510A FCR50-1/2E RCT336SA
FE62-16-510A FCR54-13.19.47.
TKSS4-19K  [co02 o210 16 ot | RCT363SAI
TKS50-17K  |E301-16-510A FCR50-17-8/2E | RCT331SAf
TKS44-21K  |B622-16-510 FCRA44-21/2E
TKS54-33K  |FE84-16-510 FCR54-33-1/2E | CBU543625J
B315-16-510
TKS47-35K  |B301-16-510 FCRA7-8-4/2E | CBU472921C | 47SCRN34-P6
B311-16-510
TK45-4BK  |MD702241 TK45-4BUS3 SF0914/4E RCT45-1S 45TMK~1
24TK308BK  |MD701283 24TK308B2 SF0816/2E RCT38SL1 BC12S4SB
TKS48-01K  |MD706180 48TKA3201 FCR48-11/2E RCT322SA 48SCRN32K
_ MD719469 FCR55-17-8.9.10.
Tksss-17K  [VR0eos 219 | RoTs3zssA
TKS55-1K  |MD703270 55TKA3201 FCR55-1/2E RCTS324SA
ME602710
ME600576 58TKA3702U3
TKS38-37K |\ 1F605584 58TKA3703/B RCT371SA
MR446314
TKS-55B  |ME620330 TK55-1A1U3 | 55TMK804X/2E CT55BL1 55TMK804
TKS70-1K  [03452-21001/3/84/85 TK70-1A1U3 SF1412/2E CT70B/L1 70TNK-1
FCR54-60-10/2E
TKS54-60K  |MR145619 el pbes
TKS68-47K  |ME615140 RCT4700SA
TKS32-1K  |MN171419 RCT3200SA1
TKS68-26U  |MN168395




CLUTCH RELEASE BEARINGS

ISUZU

Parts No.

MRR

Angular Contact Type : A
Self Centering Type

24TK308BK  [9-00095-040-1 24TK308B2 SF0816/2E RCT38SL1 BC12S4SB

TKS48-37K  [8-94101-243-0 48TKA3214 RCT37SA1

TkSB0-42K  [S9i200 o0 RCT422SA

Tksg7-43k  [Soadt Tl RCT432SA

TKS62-42K  [8-97023-074-0 RCT473SA

TKS54-40K  |5-31314-001 54TKA3501 RCT401SA

TKS78-54K  |1-09820-078-0 78TKC5401

TKA45-4UK  |9-00095-038-1 TK45-4U3 45TMK804X CT45-1S 45TNK804
Tks-55B |1 008297098°9 TK55-1A1U3 | 55TMK804X/2E |  CT55BLI 55TMK804
TKS70-1K  |9-00095-044-1 TK70-1A1U3 SF1412/2E CT70B/L1 70TNK-1

TKS48-45K  [8-97209-197-0 48TKB3204R

TKS48-43K  [8-97333-487-0 48TKB3205

TKS78-40K g:g;g?g:ggg 78TKL4001AR

TKS78-48K  |8-97255-313-0 78TKL4801R

TKS68-32K  [8-94377-417-1 68TKP3201

TKS60-30K  |8-97316-591-0 60TKZ3201

TKS48-30K  [8-94133-417 48TKA3211

TKS60-50K  |8-97316-602-0 60TKZ3503R

TKS90-60K  |1-31310-022-0 106TKLG101RAT

TKS70-48K  |1-31310-012-0 81TKL4801R

TKS60-28K  |8-98169-826-1

SUBARU
TK40-14K  |43151-7000 TK40-14AU3 SF0815/4E RCT4064SL1 | 40TRK39-1SB
35TMK20KR  |3000) 2700 35TMK29B2 SF0721/2E RCT35-1 35TRK-1




CLUTCH RELEASE BEARINGS

HONDA

Parts No.

MRK

Angular Contact Type: A
Self Centering Type

NACHI

Type

22863-689-000/003 B ]
TKIS-ZRS  |o O O RCT3570-2RS | 35TRBCO7-5SB | A
TK33-1K  |22863-634-003/023 TK33-1U3 SF0724/2E RCT3360SL1 BC7S1SB A
22810-PB6-921,2
TKS-55/5K  |22810-PC6-921 55TKA3102 | X10-FCR55-5/2E| RCTS31SA B
226010-PC8-9212/3
22810-PX5-003/4
TKS55-35K  |22810-PG21-000/4/8 gg#’gggféi 50SCRN41P B
92810-P21-003
. 22810-P20-003/5 )
Tks47-40K  |22810720 OO 47TKB3102A 47SCRN40P—-4 B
TKS47-31K  |22810-PL3-003/5 47TKB3101A B
TKS55-38K  |22810-PS1-000/5/8/15 | 55TKB3502A B
TKS55-34K  |22810-PPT-003 55SCRN34P-8 B
31242-1060/A
Tks70-1K  [31232° 1050 TK70-1A1U3 SF1412/2E CT70B/L1 70TNK-1 A




CLUTCH RELEASE BEARINGS

SUZUKI

MRR

Angular Contact Type : A
Self Centering Type :B

Parts No. NACHI Type

24TK308BK  |09269-38001 24TK308B2 SF0816/2E RCT38SL1 BC12S4SB A
TKS52-28K  [09269-28006 RCTS28SA B

09269-33001/2/3/5 50TKB3304
TKSB0-30K 5000 000 e0m00/77000|  S0TKE 3301 FCR50-30-2 | RCTS338SA1/2 B
TKS50-42K  |23265-65G00 FCR50-42-2/2E
TKS44-30K  |09269-28004/5 FCR44-9/2E RCT283SA B
TKS48-39K  |23265-81A20 FCR48-39-6/2E B

41421-21000/300/
TKS48-01K O 000 48TKA3201 FCRA48-11/2E RCT322SA 48SCRN32K B
TKS55-17K  |41221-43010 AORSe 7‘?'19}2% RCTS325SA B
TKS48-33K  |41421-28000 B
TKS68-47K  |41420-5H510 RCT4700SA

58TKA3702U3

TKS58-37K  |41420-45001 ST AYI03/D RCT371SA B
TKS48-20K  |OK2A1-16-510 B




